PORTAFLOW 220/330 Portable Ultrasonic Flowmeter
Features
• Large, easy to read graphic display with
backlighting
• Easy to install thanks to flexible guide rails
• Rechargeable battery for up to 20 hours mobile
operation
• Simple to follow dual function keypad

(1)
(3/4)
Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
Standard
PF 220 A 159 300 002 Portaflow PF220, for pipe OD 13 - 114 mm
PF 220 B 159 300 003 Portaflow PF220, type A transducers for pipe OD 115 - 1000 mm
PF 330 A+B 159 300 001 Portaflow PF330, type A and B transducers for pipe OD 13 - 2000 mm,
data logger
The Portaflow 220 equipment is supplied in a Polypropylene carrying case fitted with a foam insert to give added
protection for transportation.
Sy
st
em
 O
ve
rv
ie
w
220 Portable Ultrasonic Flowmeter
1 - Portaflow 220 instrument
2 - Ruled separation bar
3 - Transducers ‘A-ST’ x2 for use with pipes
 ranging 13mm – 114mm, or ‘B-ST’ x2
4 - Guide rail
5 - Chains x2 - 0.5 m long (1.65 ft) for A-ST, or
 3.3 m long (10.8 ft) for B-ST type
 transducers
6 - Transducer cables (x2) 2 metres long
7 - Test block
8 - Acoustic couplant
9 - Output cable
10 - Power supply
11 - Manual (not shown)(1)
(10)(9)
(7)